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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Final results (23 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 VANHUYSSE Genevieve B AAF

2 ISAKSSON Annica S Linköpings FK

3 AABECH Nina Denmark Hillerød

3 STEENSEN Anna Kiel DK FSF

5 OSLAND Teresa NO BSI-Fekting

6 HØTOFT Jannie DK JAF

7 RENDEMAN Linda DK FK Fléche

8 AL-AYOUB lulwa KW kuwait sport cl

9 MULDERS Kathy NL Des Villiers

10 ANDERSEN Tine Høj DK OFK

11 RÖSSLER Birte DE/FIN Tapanilan Erä

12 WUNDERLICH Katja DE ETV Hamburg

13 CROMM Christiane DE Hamburg

14 JENSEN Anne DK JAF

15 AL-AYOUB balsam KW kuwait sport cl

16 HJORT-NIELSEN Anne-Katrine DK Hellerup

17 SPØER Kristine DK Hillf

18 JACOBSEN Elisabeth DK Hellerup

19 JENSEN Jette Lykke DK JAF
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Formula of the competition

23 fencers

Poules round 1:

19 fencers

4 poules 

19 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

19 fencers

3 poules 

16 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 16 fencers
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Initial ranking (23 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

-1 DANIELSEN Mia DK Hillf

-1 NIELSEN Christina Borgen DK AaF, Aarhus Fem

-1 NILSEN Elisabeth Skaar NO Attaque

-1 WEST Marie DK Hellerup

1 ANDERSEN Tine Høj DK OFK

2 ISAKSSON Annica S Linköpings FK

2 OSLAND Teresa NO BSI-Fekting

2 VANHUYSSE Genevieve B AAF

5 MULDERS Kathy NL Des Villiers

5 AL-AYOUB lulwa KW kuwait sport cl

5 RÖSSLER Birte DE/FIN Tapanilan Erä

5 WUNDERLICH Katja DE ETV Hamburg

5 CROMM Christiane DE Hamburg

5 AL-AYOUB balsam KW kuwait sport cl

11 STEENSEN Anna Kiel DK FSF

12 AABECH Nina Denmark Hillerød

13 JENSEN Anne DK JAF

14 RENDEMAN Linda DK FK Fléche

15 HØTOFT Jannie DK JAF

16 HJORT-NIELSEN Anne-Katrine DK Hellerup

17 SPØER Kristine DK Hillf

18 JACOBSEN Elisabeth DK Hellerup

18 JENSEN Jette Lykke DK JAF
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  00:00  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JENSEN Jette Lykke JAF 0.750 3 18 1

MULDERS Kathy Des Villiers 0.250 0 16 4

AL-AYOUB lulwa kuwait sport cl 0.250 -3 13 5

ANDERSEN Tine Høj OFK 0.750 3 18 1

HJORT-NIELSEN Anne-Katrine Hellerup 0.500 -3 14 3
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Poule number 2  00:00  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.333 -5 9 3

WUNDERLICH Katja ETV Hamburg 0.000 -6 9 4

ISAKSSON Annica Linköpings FK 1.000 6 15 1

STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 0.666 5 14 2
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Poule number 3  00:00  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RENDEMAN Linda FK Fléche 0.750 7 18 1

SPØER Kristine Hillf 0.500 0 14 3

RÖSSLER Birte Tapanilan Erä 0.500 -3 15 4

OSLAND Teresa BSI-Fekting 0.750 2 16 2

CROMM Christiane Hamburg 0.000 -6 13 5
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Poule number 4  00:00  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JACOBSEN Elisabeth Hellerup 0.000 -11 9 5

JENSEN Anne JAF 0.500 -4 12 3

AABECH Nina Hillerød 1.000 15 20 1

VANHUYSSE Genevieve AAF 0.750 9 18 2

AL-AYOUB balsam kuwait sport cl 0.250 -9 8 4
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 AABECH Nina Hillerød 1.000 15 20 qualified

2 ISAKSSON Annica Linköpings FK 1.000 6 15 qualified

3 VANHUYSSE Genevieve AAF 0.750 9 18 qualified

4 RENDEMAN Linda FK Fléche 0.750 7 18 qualified

5 ANDERSEN Tine Høj OFK 0.750 3 18 qualified

5 JENSEN Jette Lykke JAF 0.750 3 18 qualified

7 OSLAND Teresa BSI-Fekting 0.750 2 16 qualified

8 STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 0.666 5 14 qualified

9 SPØER Kristine Hillf 0.500 0 14 qualified

10 RÖSSLER Birte Tapanilan Erä 0.500 -3 15 qualified

11 HJORT-NIELSEN Anne-Katrine Hellerup 0.500 -3 14 qualified

12 JENSEN Anne JAF 0.500 -4 12 qualified

13 HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.333 -5 9 qualified

14 MULDERS Kathy Des Villiers 0.250 0 16 qualified

15 AL-AYOUB lulwa kuwait sport cl 0.250 -3 13 qualified

16 AL-AYOUB balsam kuwait sport cl 0.250 -9 8 qualified

17 CROMM Christiane Hamburg 0.000 -6 13 qualified

18 WUNDERLICH Katja ETV Hamburg 0.000 -6 9 qualified

19 JACOBSEN Elisabeth Hellerup 0.000 -11 9 qualified
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  00:00  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ANDERSEN Tine Høj OFK 0.400 0 20 3

HJORT-NIELSEN Anne-Katrine Hellerup 0.200 -9 15 6

JENSEN Anne JAF 0.200 -3 20 5

AABECH Nina Hillerød 1.000 13 25 1

OSLAND Teresa BSI-Fekting 0.800 5 23 2

WUNDERLICH Katja ETV Hamburg 0.400 -6 16 4
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Poule number 2  00:00  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JACOBSEN Elisabeth Hellerup 0.166 -9 19 6

JENSEN Jette Lykke JAF 0.166 -11 18 7

STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 1.000 15 30 1

ISAKSSON Annica Linköpings FK 0.833 13 28 2

MULDERS Kathy Des Villiers 0.500 -3 21 4

AL-AYOUB lulwa kuwait sport cl 0.500 -1 24 3

CROMM Christiane Hamburg 0.333 -4 23 5
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Poule number 3  00:00  Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SPØER Kristine Hillf 0.200 -11 13 6

RENDEMAN Linda FK Fléche 0.600 6 22 3

HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.800 4 23 2

AL-AYOUB balsam kuwait sport cl 0.200 -4 17 5

RÖSSLER Birte Tapanilan Erä 0.400 -5 17 4

VANHUYSSE Genevieve AAF 0.800 10 24 1
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (19 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 STEENSEN Anna Kiel FSF 1.000 15 30 qualified

2 AABECH Nina Hillerød 1.000 13 25 qualified

3 ISAKSSON Annica Linköpings FK 0.833 13 28 qualified

4 VANHUYSSE Genevieve AAF 0.800 10 24 qualified

5 OSLAND Teresa BSI-Fekting 0.800 5 23 qualified

6 HØTOFT Jannie JAF 0.800 4 23 qualified

7 RENDEMAN Linda FK Fléche 0.600 6 22 qualified

8 AL-AYOUB lulwa kuwait sport cl 0.500 -1 24 qualified

9 MULDERS Kathy Des Villiers 0.500 -3 21 qualified

10 ANDERSEN Tine Høj OFK 0.400 0 20 qualified

11 RÖSSLER Birte Tapanilan Erä 0.400 -5 17 qualified

12 WUNDERLICH Katja ETV Hamburg 0.400 -6 16 qualified

13 CROMM Christiane Hamburg 0.333 -4 23 qualified

14 JENSEN Anne JAF 0.200 -3 20 qualified

15 AL-AYOUB balsam kuwait sport cl 0.200 -4 17 qualified

16 HJORT-NIELSEN Anne-Katrine Hellerup 0.200 -9 15 qualified

17 SPØER Kristine Hillf 0.200 -11 13 eliminated

18 JACOBSEN Elisabeth Hellerup 0.166 -9 19 eliminated

19 JENSEN Jette Lykke JAF 0.166 -11 18 eliminated
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Table of 16

1 STEENSEN Anna Kiel
FSF

16 HJORT-NIELSEN Anne-Kat
Hellerup

STEENSEN Anna Kiel
15/14

9 MULDERS Kathy
Des Villiers

8 AL-AYOUB lulwa
kuwait sport cl

AL-AYOUB lulwa
12/11

5 OSLAND Teresa
BSI-Fekting

12 WUNDERLICH Katja
ETV Hamburg

OSLAND Teresa
15/5

13 CROMM Christiane
Hamburg

4 VANHUYSSE Genevieve
AAF

VANHUYSSE Geneviev
15/7

3 ISAKSSON Annica
Linköpings FK

14 JENSEN Anne
JAF

ISAKSSON Annica
15/9

11 RÖSSLER Birte
Tapanilan Erä

6 HØTOFT Jannie
JAF

RENDEMAN Linda
15/11

7 RENDEMAN Linda
FK Fléche

10 ANDERSEN Tine Høj
OFK

AABECH Nina
15/9

15 AL-AYOUB balsam
kuwait sport cl

2 AABECH Nina
Hillerød

STEENSEN Anna Kiel
15/14

Table of 8

STEENSEN Anna Kiel
15/11

VANHUYSSE Geneviev
15/12

ISAKSSON Annica
15/8

AABECH Nina
15/8

Semi-finals

VANHUYSSE Geneviev
15/14

ISAKSSON Annica
15/9

Final

VANHUYSSE Geneviev
15/10
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JAF 2005
Tournoi satellite épée féminine

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


